14./15.05.2022
Platz St. Nr. Teilnehmer
1 35[Sirch Nanja
2 31}Schlarnhaufer Anna
3 29)Gebele Melissa
4 33| Trometer Christine
5 32)Meier Lea
6 34Schuster Dominique

Endergebnis Kreismeisterschaft

Vierkampf Riders Cup E

Verein

RFV Schwabmiinchen

RFV Schwabmiinchen

RFV Schwabmiinchen

RFV Schwabmiinchen

RFV Schwabmiinchen

RFV Schwabmiinchen

Landkreis

> » » » > »P

Schw.

703

626

301

644

420

438

RFV Schwabmiinchen
Laufen Dressur  Springen
563 2760 1600
636 2160 1340
643 2250 1520
612 1950 1500
672 2100 1200
587 1710 0

Ges. Pkt.

5626

4762

4714

4706

4392

2735



